2018 White Horse Half Marathon

Results as at 14/04/2018 20:41

MENS TEAMS, OPEN RACE

Pos

©CoO~NOOWN-—=

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Points
39
81
84

106
113
140
160
161
267
310
320
341
354
423
528
630
658
679
703
804
1059
1186

Team

Headington RR

White Horse Harriers AC
Eynsham RR

Witney RR

Abingdon AC
Woodstock Harriers AC
Brackley & District RC
Headington RR 'B'
Eynsham RR 'B'

Witney RR 'B'

Kidlington R & AC
Alchester RC

White Horse Harriers AC 'B'
Abingdon AC 'B'

Didcot Runners
Eynsham RR 'C'
Abingdon AC 'C'

Witney RR 'C'
Headington RR 'C'
White Horse Harriers AC 'C'
Eynsham RR 'D'
Abingdon AC 'D'

Individual Scores
7,8,10, 14

6, 20, 27, 28

11, 17, 23, 33
4,18, 37, 47

9, 25, 39, 40
3,22, 34, 81

12, 24, 29, 95
31,41, 44, 45

54, 67,70, 76

61, 80, 83, 86

13, 57, 64, 186
15, 32,79, 215
48, 65, 115, 126
63, 88, 132, 140
35, 144, 159, 190
127,147, 152, 204
148, 153, 166, 191
130, 142, 175, 232
75, 125, 149, 354
173, 203, 207, 221
218, 219, 300, 322
253, 268, 296, 369

TEAM RESULTS, OPEN RACE

LADIES TEAMS, OPEN RACE

Pos

©CoO~NOOhh WN-—=

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Points
198
225
239
335
336
434
506
542
602
635
649
655
767
796
800
880
924
925
967

1086
1100
1114
1122
1162
1218
1312

Team

Headington RR

Eynsham RR

Abingdon AC

Witney RR

White Horse Harriers AC
Headington RR 'B'
Abingdon AC 'B'

Didcot Runners

Witney RR 'B'

White Horse Harriers AC 'B'
Alchester RC

Abingdon AC 'C'

Brackley & District RC
Abingdon AC 'D'

Kidlington R & AC
Eynsham RR 'B'
Headington RR 'C'
Maidenhead AC

White Horse Harriers AC 'C'
Bicester TC

Brackley & District RC 'B'
Kidlington R & AC 'B'
Abingdon AC 'E'

Frampton Cotterell Harriers
Abingdon AC 'F'
Maidenhead AC 'B'

note: in the event of a tie on points, 'Rule 100 (9) ... the team whose last scoring member finishes nearest first place shall determine the result'

8 April 2018

Individual Scores
51, 55, 92
42,90, 93
59, 68, 112
89, 108, 138
85, 106, 145
103, 129, 202
131, 176, 199
53, 169, 320
146, 174, 282
187, 212, 236
120, 157, 372
200, 217, 238
180, 275, 312
240, 270, 286
185, 260, 355
226, 316, 338
287, 297, 340
244, 339, 342
293, 330, 344
305, 379, 402
332, 347, 421
359, 377, 378
353, 383, 386
334, 401, 427
404, 406, 408
429, 441, 442



2018 White Horse Half Marathon

Results as at 14/04/2018 20:41

MENS TEAMS, OXFORSHIRE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Pos

-—
QWO ~NOOOPAWN-=-

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Points
39
84

106
113
140
140
161
267
320
413
508
561
581
630
635
703
778
1240

Team

Headington RR
Eynsham RR

Witney RR

Abingdon AC

White Horse Harriers AC
Woodstock Harriers AC
Headington RR 'B'
Eynsham RR 'B'
Kidlington R & AC
Witney RR 'B'

Abingdon AC 'B'

Didcot Runners
Alchester RC

Eynsham RR 'C'

White Horse Harriers AC 'B'
Headington RR 'C'
Abingdon AC 'C'
Eynsham RR 'D'

TEAM RESULTS, OXFORDSHIRE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Individual Scores
7,8,10, 14

11, 17, 23, 33
4,18, 37, 47

9, 25, 39, 40

20, 27, 28, 65
3,22, 34, 81
31,41, 44, 45

54, 67,70, 76

13, 57, 64, 186
61, 80, 130, 142
88, 132, 140, 148
35, 144, 159, 223
32,79, 215, 255
127, 147, 152, 204
115, 126, 173, 221
75, 125, 149, 354
153, 166, 191, 268
218, 300, 341, 381

LADIES TEAMS, OXFORDSHIRE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Pos

—
QOWOoO~NOOPRAWN-=-

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Points
198
225
258
336
420
434
542
575
635
649
695
800
909
924
967

1114
1173
1223

Team

Headington RR

Eynsham RR

Abingdon AC

White Horse Harriers AC
Witney RR

Headington RR 'B'

Didcot Runners

Abingdon AC 'B'

White Horse Harriers AC 'B'
Alchester RC

Abingdon AC 'C'

Kidlington R & AC
Abingdon AC 'D'
Headington RR 'C'

White Horse Harriers AC 'C'
Kidlington R & AC 'B'
Abingdon AC 'E'

Abingdon AC 'F'

note: in the event of a tie on points, 'Rule 100 (9) ... the team whose last scoring member finishes nearest first place shall determine the result'

8 April 2018

Individual Scores
51, 55, 92
42,90, 93
59, 68, 131
85, 106, 145
108, 138, 174
103, 129, 202
53, 169, 320
176, 199, 200
187, 212, 236
120, 157, 372
217, 238, 240
185, 260, 355
270, 286, 353
287, 297, 340
293, 330, 344
359, 377, 378
383, 386, 404
406, 408, 409



